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Cerbiatto by Natalia
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Natalia

Non solo Punto Croce di Natalia©

https://www.liveinternet.ru/users/nata007/rubric/1518726/
71W x 90H

DMC-989
DMC-677
DMC-3779
DMC-3858
DMC-3857
DMC-739
DMC-434
DMC-801
DMC-310

Backstitch Lines:

DMC-666

ANC-241
ANC-300
ANC-8

ANC-936
ANC-897
ANC-366
ANC-310
ANC-359
ANC-403

christmas red - br

DMC-White white

French Knots:

7 DMC-677 old gold - vy It

GAM-0033
GAM-0096
GAM-3213
GAM-3029
GAM-0772
GAM-0018
GAM-0022
GAM-0055
GAM-0420

4,93" x 6,36" (69 x 89 stitches)

forest green

old gold - vy It
terra cotta - ul vy
rosewood - md
rosewood - dk
tan - ul vy It
brown - It

coffee brown - dk
black

(7,83 inches, 0,1 skeins)

(79 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(408 stitches, 0,2 skeins)
(136 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(258 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(88 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(110 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(714 stitches, 0,3 skeins)
(264 stitches, 0,1 skeins)
(24 stitches, 0,1 skeins)

(0,29 inches, 0,1 skeins)

(21 French knots)

DMC-310

black

P
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di Natalia

(77,30 inches, 0,1 skeins)



